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BEST IN SHOW 520 Entries/45 Exhibitors
Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st 90F-119-03 CnGG C Harlan Flora CA C
2nd 5X-26-04 CnG C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT C
3rd 5X-31-03 GG C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT C
4th 98R-45-02 Gy C Greg Ruth CA C
5th 90F-60-02 CnGy C Harlan Flora CA C
6th 90F-88-03 S C Harlan Flora CA C
7th 41B-137-04 YFGy C Mike Blair CA C
8th 90F-50-02 GG C Harlan Flora CA C
9th 5X-08-04 Gy C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT C
10th 5X-32-04 CnGG C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT C
BH 5X-21-04 CnG H Gary & Kathy Hicken UT C
2nd BH 90F-65-03 CnOpG H Harlan Flora CA C
3rd BH 90F-17-04 CnGG H Harlan Flora CA C
BY 90F-41-05 CnGY H Harlan Flora CA C

CHAMPION DIVISION 188 Entries/18 Exhibitors
1st 90F-119-03 CnGG C Harlan Flora CA
2nd 5X-26-04 CnG C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT
3rd 5X-31-03 GG C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT
4th 98R-45-02 Gy C Greg Ruth CA
5th 90F-60-02 CnGy C Harlan Flora CA
6th 90F-88-03 S C Harlan Flora CA
7th 41B-137-04 YFGy C Mike Blair CA
8th 90F-50-02 GG C Harlan Flora CA
9th 5X-08-04 Gy C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT
10th 5X-32-04 CnGG C Gary & Kathy Hicken UT
BH 5X-21-04 CnG H Gary & Kathy Hicken UT
2nd BH 90F-65-03 CnOpG H Harlan Flora CA
3rd BH 90F-17-04 CnGG H Harlan Flora CA
BY 90F-41-05 CnGY H Harlan Flora CA

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 157 Entries/12 Exhibitors
1st BAA-88L-48-04 SpGy H Albert Lee CA
2nd 59R-117-04 SpGy H Bob Oren CA
3rd 19B-55-03 SpYFGy C Norm Blackburn CA
4th 59R-20-05 S C Bob Oren CA
5th 59R-31-05 S C Bob Oren CA
6th 19B-25-04 G C Norm Blackburn CA
7th 3M-59-04 W C Holger Moeller CA
8th 23Z-62-04 S C Dorris & Jerry Zimmerman CA
9th 93P-11-04 CnG C Jim & Kay Perry CA
10th 59R-14-04 DG C Bob Oren CA
BH BAA-88L-48-04 SpGy H Albert Lee CA
2nd BH 59R-117-04 SpGy H Bob Oren CA



3rd BH 59R-68-03 APGy H Bob Oren CA
BY 59R-20-05 S C Bob Oren CA

NOVICE DIVISION 100 Entries/14 Exhibitors
1st IVY-49-04 GG C Ivy Giampapa CA
2nd IVY-191-04 S C Ivy Giampapa CA
3rd IVY-99-04 CnS H Ivy Giampapa CA
4th IVY-13-04 SpYFS C Ivy Giampapa CA
5th BAA-LAD-08-05 DG C Luis Diaz CA
6th BAA-LAD-19-05 SpG C Luis Diaz CA
7th BAA-LAD-100-05 GG C Luis Diaz CA
8th BAA-LAD-12-05 Gy C Luis Diaz CA
9th 77P-11-05 SpG C Morris Lee CA
10th IVY-242-04 Gy C Ivy Giampapa CA
BH IVY-99-04 CnS H Ivy Giampapa CA
2nd BH IVY-65-04 SpYFS H Ivy Giampapa CA
3rd BH LM-LR-02-05 S H Louis Roberts CA
BY BAA-LAD-8-05 DG C Luis Diaz CA

JUNIOR DIVISION 4 Entries/1 Exhibitors
1st 45X-15-03 G C Cody Campbell CA
2nd 45X-05-01 G C Cody Campbell CA
3rd 45X-04-03 V H Cody Campbell CA
4th 45X-11-03 K H Cody Campbell CA
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
BH 45X-04-03 V H Cody Campbell CA
2nd BH 45X-11-03 K H Cody Campbell CA
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION 71 Entries/22 Exhibitors
1st 70H-200-03 Y C David Hyatt TN C
2nd 3M-59-04 W C Holger Moeller CA I
3rd 98R-66-01 Y C Greg Ruth CA C
4th 84D-06-04 Gwg C Don Denny CA C
5th 59R-08-04 RecP H Bob Oren CA I
6th 59R-230-03 RecP H Bob Oren CA I
7th 8M-05-04 REL H Erick & Rick Millspaugh CA C
8th 90F-22-05 REL C Harlan Flora CA C
9th 20M-09-03 TLC C Bryan J. McGrail CA C
10th DCD-25-05 W H Don Denny CA C
BH 59R-08-04 RecP H Bob Oren CA I
2nd BH 59R-230-03 RecP H Bob Oren CA I
3rd BH 8M-05-04 REL H Erick & Rick Millspaugh CA C
BY 90F-22-05 REL C Harlan Flora CA C



VARIETY # Total
Dark Green 59R-14-04 C Bob Oren CA I
Olive Green None
Cobalt IVY-233-04 C Ivy Giampapa CA N
Mauve 58P-42-05 C June Pytel CA C
Violet 62S-73-04 H Leon Saad CA C
Lutino 62S-09-99 C Leon Saad CA C
Albino 90F-199-03 H Harlan Flora CA C
Australian Pied 62S-17-03 C Leon Saad CA C
Spangle BAA-41B-74-04 C Mike Blair CA C
Yellowface 41B-137-04 C Mike Blair CA C
Greywing 84D-06-04 C Don Denny CA C
Clearflight DCD-2-05 H Don Denny CA C
Easley Laced Clearbody None
Texas Laced Clearbody 20M-09-03 C Bryan J. McGrail CA C
Yellow 70H-200-03 C David Hyatt TN C
White 3M-59-04 C Holger Moeller CA I
Clearwing BCM-17-03 C Bob & Carole McCone CA N
Recessive Pied 59R-08-04 H Bob Oren CA I
Crested None
Red Eyed Lacewing 8M-05-04 H Erick & Rick Millspaugh CA C
Fallow None
Black Eyed Clear None
A.O.V. 2T-97-04 C Terry Travis CA C


